[image: ][image: ]


L4UHC Staff
	Name
	Organization
	L4UHC role
	Picture
	Contact

	Muhammad Uzair Afzal 

	GIZ Pakistan
	P4H partner representative Pakistan
	[image: Muhammad Uzair Afzal]
	muhammad.afzal1@giz.de

	Serzhan Aidossov
	Republican center for health development
	Managing director, L4UHC focal point Kazakhstan
	[image: ]
	Serzhan.aidossov@gmail.com


	Bayarsaikhan Dorjsuren

	WHO
	P4H Coordination Desk
	[image: ]
	BayarsaikhanD@who.int

	Jean Jacques Frere
	USAID
	Global L4UHC Team
	[image: ]
	 jfrere@usaid.gov

	Marielle Phe Goursat 
	ILO Country Office for Vietnam
	P4H partner representative Vietnam, Myanmar
	[image: ]
	 goursat@ilo.org

	Hirut Johnson
	WB
	Lead for Learning&Facilitation
	[image: cid:583fbf1b-97ca-4707-b134-b4fb399a3d92@eurprd06.prod.outlook.com]
	[bookmark: _GoBack]hjohnson2@worldbank.org

	Julia C. Kim

	GNH Buthan
	Facilitator
	[image: ]
	juliackim99@gmail.com

	Ravindra Rannan Elyia
	IHP Sri lanka
	Executive Director Senior Fellow, L4UHC Focal Point Sri Lanka

	[image: ]
	ravi@ihp.lk

	Lauriane Riviere 
	K.I.T. Group GmbH
	L4UHC logistics
	[image: ]
	lriviere@kit-group.org

	David Scheerer
	GIZ
	Global L4UHC Team, Coordinator
	[image: Pass-Visa]
	david.scheerer@giz.de

	Manish Srivastava

	Presencing Institue
	Facilitator
	[image: ]
	speaktomanu@gmail.com

	Sophie Witter 
	OPM
	Lead Monitoring & Evaluation
	[image: ]
	sophiewitter@blueyonder.co.uk






Vietnam
	Name
	Organization
	Position
	Picture
	Contact

	Minh Duc Duong
	Hanoi Univ. of Public Health
	Dr, Head, Department of Science and Technology
	[image: ]
	dmd@huph.edu.vn


	Anh Tuan Khuong
	MOH
	Dr, Vice Director Health Strategy and Policy Institute
	[image: ]
	khuonganhtuan@hspi.org.vn


	Hong Ngoc Nguyen
	National Assembly Office
	Senior Specialist, Social Affairs Dept
	[image: ]
	ngoc741969@gmail.com


	Phuc Khoat Nguyen
	VSS
	Dr, Head of Inspection Section - Health Insurance Implementation Department
	[image: ]
	khoatnp@vss.gov.vn


	Thị Van Anh Nguyen
	MOF
	Vice Head, Social Affair Section, Public Expenditure Department
	[image: ]
	nguyenvananh1@mof.gov.vn


	Thị Chinh Pham
	MOH
	Officer, Dept of Intl Cooperation (translator)
	[image: ]
	chinhmit96@gmail.com


	Van Toan Phan              
	MOH
	Health Insurance Department
	[image: ]
	phantoan63@gmail.com


	Le Thu Hang Phan              
	MOH
	Dept of Planning and Finance
	[image: ]
	hangplt01@yahoo.com


	Hai Nam Vu            
	MOLISA
	Social Insurance Department
	[image: ]
	namvh@molisa.gov.vn





















Myanmar
	Name
	Organization
	Position
	Picture
	Contact

	Nyein Nyein Aye
	MHS
	Dep Regl Health Dir, Sagaing Region
	[image: ]
	nyeinnyeinayetb@gmail.com


	Thaung Han
	Myanmar Insurance Association (MIA)
	Secretary
	[image: ]
	secretary@mia.org.mm


	Hsu Hsu
	Ethnic Health System Strengthening Group
	EHSSG member
	[image: ]
	hsuhsu.feb14@gmail.com


	Merdin Myat Kyaw
	Karen Dept of Health and Welfare  (KDHW)
	Sr Exec. Officer
	[image: ]
	edmarta44@gmail.com


	Su Su Lin
	MHS
	Deputy Director, Intl Relations Division
	[image: ]
	susulin.dr@gmail.com, susulin@mohs.gov.mm


	Nay Nyi Nyi Lwin
	Community Partners International (CPI)
	Sr Prog. Mgr 
	[image: ]
	naynyinyilwin@cpintl.org


	Moh Moh Lwin
	Population Services International (PSI)
	Sr Dir
	[image: ]
	mmlwin@psimyanmar.org


	Kyaw Swa Myint
	MHS
	Deputy State Health Director Kayin State
	[image: ]
	kumarkyaw@gmail.com


	May Nwe Soe
	MHS
	Asst Dir (Admin/Finance), Dept of 
Public Health
	[image: ]
	maynwesoe@mohs.gov.mm


	Khin Zar Wai
	Social Security Board (SSB)
	Assistant Director, Social Security Board (SSB)
	[image: ]
	ms.khinzar82@gmail.com


	Nwe Zin Win
	Pyi Gyi Khin (PGK)
	Exec Dir.
	[image: ]
	nwezinwin@pgkmyanmar.org, windfd3@gmail.com






Pakistan	
	Name
	Organization
	Position
	Picture
	Contact

	Hasnat Ahmed

	PHIMC, Lahore 
	Manager/HOD Monitoring & Evaluation M&E
	[image: ]
	Hasnat.ahmed@phimc.punjab.gov.pk


	Muhammad Bashir Khetran
	MNSRC, Islamabad 
	Addl Secretary Finance & Planning
	[image: ]
	bkhetran@hotmail.com


	Saira Nadia Khowaja
	Indus Hospital, Karachi
	Deputy Exec. Dir Global Health Dictorate
	[image: cid:image001.jpg@01D4DD89.A5527690]
	saira.khowaja@ghd.ihn.org.pk


	Hamida Mughal
	SHPI, Peshawar
	Asst Dir. M&E (Admin/Finance)
	[image: ]
	hamidamughal@gmail.com


	Gulzar Ali Mallah

	MNSRC, Islamabad 
	Deputy Director M&E
	[image: cid:image013.jpg@01D4DD87.3C4FE760]
	gulzaralimallah@yahoo.com


	Sadaf Zafar
	PESSI
	Director Public Relation
	[image: ]
	sadaf.zafar29@gmail.com

	Saqib Zafar 

	DOH, Punjab 
	Secretary SHC & ME Department
	[image: ]
	saqibzafar68@gmail.com
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